

2024-25 Retail Member Dues [MULTIPLE LOCATIONS]

Company			Phone
Main Contact			Fax
Title			Email
Address			Website
	State Zip		Billing Contact
	Pay online! Go to www.BLDConr	nection.org	and click Member Login at the top.
If yo	ur sales volume has changed since your last du	es statement, p	last year and the number of additional yard locations. ease adjust your payment according to the schedule subscription to BLD Connection Magazine (\$30).
Du	es Schedule	2024-25	Additional Store Locations
	Combined Sales Volume up to \$1,500,000	\$515	Please list the city, state, and contact of each location. *If you have more than 5, list on the back of form or attach a list.
	Volume from \$1,500,001 - \$3,000,000	\$615	1. City State
	Volume from \$3,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$740	Manager
	Volume from \$5,000,001 - \$10,000,000	\$845	Email
	Volume from \$10,000,001- \$15,000,000	\$1000	2. City State
	Volume from \$15,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$1225	Manager
	Volume from \$25,000,001 - \$40,000,000	\$1390	EmailState
	Volume over \$40,000,000	\$1500	3. City State State
	plus \$225 per additional yard location (see #2 below)		Email
1. To	otal Base Dues (company volume):	\$	4. City State
2. PlusAdditional Locations @ \$225 each: (List store locations at right or attach list)		\$	ManagerEmail
3. Optional: Iowa Dealer Legislative Fund Contribution: \$			5. City State
4. National Lumber & Building Material Dealers Assoc. \$ (NLBMDA) contribution: \$25, \$50, \$75, other			ManagerEmail
	Total Dues (Total Lines 1 through 4)		

Payment Information (Payment due by October 31, 2024) Payment Options Credit Card Information Card # _______Exp. Date ______ Name on Card ______CSV-Code ______ Visa Visa AM EX Check Signature ______Date _____ Date ______

Return to: 10700 Old County Road 15, Suite 200, Plymouth, MN 55441 | Phone: (763) 544-6822 | Fax: (763) 595-4060

Contributions or gifts to BLD Connection (BLD) are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal tax purposes; however, dues payments are deductible by members as an ordinary and necessary business expense, except that portion the IRS disallows to the extent BLD engages in lobbying. The current deduction is 15%. By paying annual membership to BLD Connection, member hereby agrees to receive certain mail and/or electronic communications from the Association. Additionally, member hereby understands that their mailing and email information may also be shared with endorsed service providers who partner with BLD to provide exclusive member programs and/or services. Member information will NOT be shared with those vendor members who are not endorsed providers. All emails are required to provide an "opt out" option for the member should they no longer wish to receive email communications from BLD Connection and/or its endorsed service providers.